SECURE
°*4 BANCARD

Secure Bancard TSYS VAR sheet

DBA Name

DBA Address

DBA City and State
DBA Phone Number
MID

POS ID

BIN

Store

Agent

Chain

V#

Terminal #

MCC Code
FIID/Settle

ABA

Attribute

Sharing Group

Ocean Fresh Fish
620 N Gloster St
TUPELO, MS, 38803
6628443474
461084469699855
844696998550
461084

4610

000000

000000

V8415732

0002

5812

V301

992976109

Z

PCUE8S87YWZQLGKV



